L . Rolling 50's Amount Splitand | o
Week  |Rolling 50's Intake| Running Balance olled Winners
2009 Balance Carried Over $1,484.50 ..

1 $178.00 $1,662.50 no winner

2 $174.00 $1,836.50 no winner

3 $206.00 $2,042.50 no winner

Terry Patterson
4 $208.00 $2,250.50 $1,125.25 Ron Stinnett
Rolled Over $1,125.25 no winner

5 $176.00 $1,301.25 no winner

6 $162.00 $1,463.25 no winner

7 $146.00 $1,609.25 no winner

8 $126.00 $1.7356.26 no winner

$0.00 $1,735.25 Shoot Cancelled

9 $158.00 $1,893.25 no winner

10 $108.00 $2,001.25 no winner

11 $136.00 $2,137.25 no winner

12 $102.00 $2,239.25 $1,119.63 John Baum

Rolled Over $1,119.50

13 $128.00 $1,247.50 no winner

14 $118.00 $1,365.50 no winner

15 $116.00 $1,481.50 no winner




